DOG AUDITIONS — MELBOURNE

Dachshund
In partnership with Dachshund Rescue Australia

We are seeking two miniature dachshunds to share the role of BRUISER, and one
French bulldog /or bulldog to play RUFUS, in the upcoming Melbourne production of
LEGALLY BLONDE THE MUSICAL.

Sunday, September 15 @ 10:30am
Grant Street Theatre, Southbank 3006

Registration begins at 10:30am
Auditions will run until 1:00pm (5-10min slots)
Pre-register online to secure your audition legallyblondemusical.com.au/audition

Your dog must preferably meet these requirements: but we’re open for a challenge!
- Socialized behavior
- Any Colour / Hair type
- Basic training and obedience
- Motivated by food
- Loves to bark
- Atleast 1yearold
- Male/ or Female

We understand many dachshunds may have some anxiety issues, so it’s important
that your dog is comfortable around a lot of people.

During the audition, our professional dog trainer will work with each dog one-by-
one. They will be asked to perform some of their favourite tricks, and maybe even
start to learn a new one!

Whilst waiting for your audition, our media team and television crews would love to
take some video and photos of your pets! In addition, all participants will gain an
exclusive ticket discount to the musical!

If successful, owners will have the responsibility of basic training outside the
rehearsal times. They will be given a detailed plan of how to maintain their dogs’
new trick.

If theatre is your passion and you’d love to be involved backstage with your pet, we
are also seeking a dog handler for the production. More information on this role will
be provided during the audition

Owners must be available to take their dog to rehearsals, and their scheduled
performances. Rehearsals will be once per week for a 1-2 call. Likely on Sundays.



Rehearsals commence October 6, and the performance season is from November 18
to December 8 at Chapel off Chapel, Prahran.

This role is a volunteer based position with a travel allowance. In partnership with
Dachshund Rescue Australia our team hope to raise money and awareness for the
charity during the production. Thank-you for your contribution.

To register, please visit
legallyblondemusical.com.au/audition

PERFORMANCE SEASON:
These dates will be divided between the two dogs sharing the role of bruiser

Production/Tech Week

Monday, November 18 (bump in)

Tuesday, November 19 (tech rehearsal)
Wednesday, November 20 (dress rehearsal)
Thursday, November 21 (dress rehearsal)

Performance Season 7:30pm Shows

Friday, November 22

Saturday, November 23 (1:30pm)
Saturday, November 23

Sunday, November 24 (1:30pm)
Sunday, November 25

Monday, November 25
Wednesday, November 27
Thursday, November 28

Friday, November 29

Saturday, November 30 (1:30pm)
Saturday, November 30

Sunday, December 1 (1:30pm)
Sunday, December 1

Monday, December 2
Wednesday, December 4
Thursday, December 5

Friday, December 6

Saturday, December 7 (1:30pm)
Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8

LEGALLY BLONDE THE MUSICAL is produced by James Terry Collective, with creative
members including Michael Ralph (Director/Choreographer), Katie Weston (Musical
Direction), and starting Samm Hagen as Elle Woods.

For any enquires, please email info@jamesterrycollective.com.au or 0432 200 855




